99PRN

Item No: 99PRN
14 Pieces Multi-Purpose Screw- &
Nutdriver Roll Set

Weller® Xcelite® Multi-Purpose Screw- &
Nutdriver Roll Set is a 14 piece set in a
durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case.
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KEY FEATURES

Contains 14 of the most popular Series 99® tools
Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for easy selection and storage

Canvas case can be ordered separately (T99KN)



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe
Family Name

Packaging
Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

1 x Canvas Case (T99KN) 1 x Regular Handle (991N) 9
x Hex Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16",
11/32", 3/8". 7/16", 1/2" (996N, 997N, 998N, TI99N,
T9910N, T9911N, 9912N, T9914N, 9916N) 2 x
Phillips® Blades #1, #2 (99821N, 99822N) 2 x Slotted
Blades 3/16", 1/4" (99811N, 99250N)

No
Series 99®
Boxed

#1 #2 3/16in 7/32 in 1/4 in 9/32 in 5/16 in 11/32 in 3/8
in 7/16in 1/2 in

1

Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
037103314345

1.400 Ib

1.500 in

7.250 in

5.000 in

6

Series 99® Service Sets



