



## 99PRN

Item No: 99PRN 14 Pieces Multi-Purpose Screw- & Nutdriver Roll Set

Weller® Xcelite® Multi-Purpose Screw- & Nutdriver Roll Set is a 14 piece set in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Contains 14 of the most popular Series 99® tools
- Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for easy selection and storage
- Canvas case can be ordered separately (T99KN)

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Contents	1 x Canvas Case (T99KN) 1 x Regular Handle (991N) 9 x Hex Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8". 7/16", 1/2" (996N, 997N, 998N, T999N, T9910N, T9911N, 9912N, T9914N, 9916N) 2 x Phillips® Blades #1, #2 (99821N, 99822N) 2 x Slotted Blades 3/16", 1/4" (99811N, 99250N)
ESD Safe	No
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	#1 #2 3/16 in 7/32 in 1/4 in 9/32 in 5/16 in 11/32 in 3/8 in 7/16 in 1/2 in
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
UPC	037103314345
Package Gross Weight	1.400 lb
Package Height	1.500 in
Package Length	7.250 in
Package Width	5.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	6
Product Family	Series 99® Service Sets